
 
 

    Entertain In Style!   
 

Gondola Hospitality Suites 
                                   
From the VIP entrance and private elevators to the dedicated host, your 
guests will experience the first-class treatment that Air Canada Centre has 
become known for. Imagine taking your guests to their private suite, and 
enjoying the game in comfort and style as they take in the action from the 
same vantage point as the media do in the Foster Hewitt Media Gondola. 
                                                    

Your Experience Includes: 
 

• Tickets to a Toronto Maple Leafs game 
• VIP entrance through Gate 2 

• Sports Fans Buffet (Menu varies with package) 
• Unlimited Soft Drinks • Host • Applicable Taxes and Gratuity 

• 16 Corner End Zone Toronto Raptors Tickets are included in premium and 
regular priced packages. 

 
 

  To book your Gondola Hospitality Suite  
 

CALL: 
Domenic Gaetano 

DIRECT LINE (416) 815-5932 • FAX (416) 359-9198 
Email: dgaetano@mapleleafsports.com 

 

 



TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE 
 
1) All suites are subject to availability. 
 
2) 25% non-refundable deposit is due at time of booking.  Balance of payment is due 4 weeks prior 

to game date. 
 
3)    Pre-season game menu includes pizza, hot dogs, popcorn, gourmet cookies and unlimited soft drinks. 
 

Gondola 
Suite # Tickets Included *Pre-season Games 

(includes Snack menu) 

^Regular 
Price Games 

(Includes Team Meal ) 

^Premium Game Price 
(Includes 

Team Meal) 
One 42 People $4535.00 $    9 125.00 $10 301.00 
Two 52 People $5585.00 $  10 925.00 $12 381.00 

Three 57 People $6110.00 $  11 825.00 $13 421.00 
Four 57 People $6110.00 $  11 825.00 $13 421.00 
Five 52 People $5585.00 $  10 925.00 $12 381.00 
Six 42 People $4535.00 $    9 125.00 $10 301.00 

Price does not include $5 handling fee and $12.00 courier fee. Prices subject to change without notice. 
16 Corner End Zone Raptor tickets are included in premium and regular priced packages. 

 
TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS 2009/10 HOME SCHEDULE 

Date Team Time Date Team Time 
*Sat. Sept 19 Philadelphia 7:00PM Mon. Dec. 21 Buffalo 7:00PM 

*Tues. Sept 22 Pittsburgh 7:00PM Sat. Dec. 26 Montreal 7:00PM 

*Sat. Sept 26 Detroit 7:00PM Tues. Jan. 5 Florida 7:00PM 

*Sun. Sept 27 Buffalo 7:00PM Sat. Jan. 9 Pittsburgh 7:00PM 

   Tues. Jan. 12 Carolina 7:00PM 

Sat. Oct. 1 Montreal 7:00PM Thurs. Jan. 14 Philadelphia 7:00PM 

Tues. Oct. 6 Ottawa 7:00PM Tue. Jan. 26 Los Angeles 7:30PM 

Sat. Oct. 10 Pittsburgh 7:00PM Sat. Jan. 30 Vancouver 7:00PM 

Tues. Oct. 13 Colorado 7:00PM Tues. Feb. 2 New Jersey 7:00PM 

Sat. Oct 17 NY Rangers 7:00PM Sat. Feb. 6 Ottawa 7:00PM 

Tues. Nov. 3 Tampa Bay 7:00PM Mon. Feb. 8 San Jose 7:00PM 

Sat. Nov. 7 Detroit 7:00 PM Tues. Mar. 2 Carolina 7:00PM 

Tues. Nov. 10 Minnesota 7:00PM Tue. Mar. 9 Boston 7:30PM 

Sat. Nov. 14 Calgary 7:00PM Thurs. Mar. 11 Tampa Bay 7:00PM 

Sat. Nov. 21 Washington 7:00PM Sat. Mar. 13 Edmonton 7:00PM 

Mon. Nov. 23 NY Islanders 7:00PM Thur. Mar. 18 New Jersey 7:00PM 

Mon. Nov. 30 Buffalo 7:00PM Sat. Mar. 20 Montreal 7:00PM 

Mon. Dec. 7 Atlanta 7:00PM Tue. Mar. 23 Florida 7:00PM 

Wed. Dec. 9 NY Islanders 7:00PM Sat. Mar. 27 NY Rangers 7:00PM 

Sat. Dec. 12 Washington 7:00PM Tues. Mar. 30 Atlanta 7:00PM 

Mon. Dec. 14 Ottawa 7:00PM Thurs. Apr. 1  Buffalo 7:00PM 

Wed. Dec. 16 Phoenix 7:00PM Sat. Apr. 3 Boston 7:00PM 

Sat. Dec. 19 Boston 7:00PM Tues. Apr. 6 Philadelphia 7:00PM 

 
Premium 

Game *Pre-Season 

 
To book your Gondola Hospitality Suite 

 
CALL:  Domenic Gaetano 

DIRECT LINE (416) 815-5932 • FAX (416) 359-9198 
Email: dgaetano@mapleleafsports.com  


